A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

03-98B1.2.21.04.000

Puc. 5-1 Pama ([13-98B.21.04.000, 13-98B1.2.21.04.000)

Fig. 5-1 Frame


http://dz98b.ru/rama.html

A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. Ilos. Obo3HaueHE Kosm. Ha ¢60.] HammenoBanue Name
Fig. Ref. Designation eQ%I;%I:cIﬁcgf
per unit
5-1 1 [13-98B.21.03.000 1 Pama Frame
([I3-98B1.2.21.03.000)
2 M16-6gx30.58.019 7798 6 Boar Bolt
3 16.65I'.069 6402 14 ITasi6a Washer
4 03-98A.30.00.037 2 Brynka Bushing
5 1.3.116 19853 2 Macienka Lubricator
6 113-985.21.00.052 2 Kpsimika Cover
7 24.65I'.069 6402 4 ITasi6a Washer
8 M24-6gx75.88.35X.019 7798 4 Boar Bolt
9 40927 1 Koanbmo memmoacbec- Copper-asbestos ring
TOBOE

10 01483 1 IIpoGxa maruuTHas Magnetic plug
11 M12-6gx30.58.019 7798 4 Boar Bolt
12 C12.02.019 11341 4 ITaii6a Washer
13 12.65I'.069 6402 4 ITasi6a Washer
14 M12-6H.5.019 5915 4 Taiika Nut

5-2 1 03-98B1.21.04.010-01 1 IIporou sneBsIit Left-hand bearer
2 03-98B1.21.04.020-01 1 IIporon mpaBwIit Right-hand bearer
3 M16-6gx50.58.019 7796 8 Boar Bolt
4 16.65I'.069 6402 14 ITasi6a Washer
5 M16-6H.5.019 5915 8 Taiika Nut

5-3 1 067.43.11.183 1 ITamer Pin
2 [13-98.38.00.022 1 IIpo6xa Plug
3 11395.0302.128 1 IIpornagka Gasket
4 113-98.38.00.050 1 Cerka Screen
5 113-98.21.00.100 1 Kprimmika Cover
6 12.65I'.069 6402 10 ITasi6a Washer
7 M12-6gx25.58.019 7796 12 Boar Bolt
8 [13-98.38.00.022 1 IIpo6xa Plug
9 11395.0302.128 1 ITpornagka Gasket



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. 5-2 Pama ([13-98B.21.04.000, 13-98B1.2.21.04.000)

Fig. 5-2 Frame

Puc. I1os. Ob6o3HaueHUE Ko, Ha ¢6.] HaummenoBanue Name
eIMHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
5-3 10 113-98B.21.04.003 KoabIio Sealing ring
1 YILIOTHUTEJbHOE
11 03-98B.21.04.002 1 Kprimrka Cover
12 113-98.38.00.050 1 Cerka Screen



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. 5-3 Pama ([13-98B.21.04.000, 13-98B1.2.21.04.000)

Fig. 5-3 Frame


http://dz98b.ru/kardan.html

